
11. Nationales Turnier Stuttgart Open 2018

Ehningen, 24.-25.03.2018

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

36kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Merle Jung KSV Seeheim
SS 13:0

52
SS 6:0

53 Fr
 2  10  2  0  19 1

2 Yagmur Ay KSK Furtwangen
1:26

01 Fr
SS 2:0

53
 1  5  1  0  2 2

3 Nisa Keskin KSK Furtwangen
Fr

1:02

01
0:53

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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